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Quarterly Assessment — 2024

Teaching Plan
Subject-English
Class:6 BM+EV

Syllabus:

Learning Experience: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10

Marks Distribution:

Summative Assessment-60

Glossary-10

Grammar-32

[llustration-10

Question answer-08

Continuous Assessment-40

Book work-10

Class work-05

Home work-05

Class test-10

Class performance-10

Experiencel-Talking to people

Day DATE lesson

Thursday | 18/01/24 Pagel,2,3,4 Introduce students with formal and informal words

Diary-page 3 1.3 memorize

Tuesday | 23/01/24 Make a chart with formal and informal words.

Page 7 Activity1.6,1.7,1.8.
Diary-dialogue memorizing.

Thursday | 25/01/24 Page 12 activity 1.9,1.10,1.11

Sunday | 28/01/24 Page 153.154 Gardener-indicate)
Diary-(relation-queue)

Sunday | 04/02/24 St on glossary

Monday | 05/02/24 Revise the chapter

Experience 2-Little Things(poem)

Tuesday 6/02/24 | Page 15,16 ,17
Diary-page 17 2.4, 2.5

Wednesday | 7/02/24 | PAGE 19 Activity-2.6,2.7

Diary- page 153 (Appreciate-Disability)




8/02/24 | Q/A-1.what is poem? 2.What is Rhyming?
Sunday 11/02/24 | ST on Q/A
DIARY- PAGE 155 (mighty-alternate)
Monday 12/02/24 | ST on word meaning
Tuesday 13/02/24 | Revision of the chapter

Experience 3: Future Lies in Present

Sunday 18/02/24 | lllustration — page 20
Grammar — Noun, pronoun — page 21
HW — Chart — page 22
Tuesday 20/2/24 Noun detail with example
Thursday | 22/2/24 Grammar — Avrticle, Use of Articles
F/B — page 24
Sunday 25/2/24 Reading page — 25
Groupwork — List — page 26
Tuesday 2712124 Chart — page 26
Poster presentation — Illustration — page 27, 28, 29
Wednesday | 28/2/24 Glossary — page 155, 156
Thursday | 29/2/24 Revision of the chapter

Experience 4: Ask and Answer

Sunday 03/3/24 Reading page — 30
Grammar — Interrogative and Assertive Sentence
Chart — page 32
Monday 04/3/24 Sentence with interrogative with example
Tuesday 05/3/24 | Assertive sentence with example
Wednesday | 06/3/24 Reading — page 33
Matching — page 34
Column — page 35
Thursday | 07/3/24 Grammar — Affirmative and Negative Sentence
Matching — page 36
F/B — page 36
Sunday 10/3/24 Pairwork
Interview & Paragraph Writing — page 37
Monday 11/3/24 Glossary — page 156
Tuesday 12/3/24 St on grammar




Experience 5 : Together We Are a Family

Wednesday | 13/3/24 | page 38, 39 (work in pairs, tick the boxes)

Thursday 14/3/24 Page 39, 40(Reading, Column matching) B.W. - 5.4 (Column
matching)

Monday 18/3/24 | Page 41 (Work in Pairs, True/False)

Tuesday 19/3/24 | Page 42 ( Work in Pairs and answer the questions)

Wednesday | 20/3/24 | Page no. 157 (Vocabulary)

Thursday | 21/3/24 | Revision Chapter 5

Experience 7 : A Day In The Life Of Mina

Sunday | 24/3/24

Page 51, 52, 53 ( 7.1 Reading)

Ramadan
lesson

Page 53, 54 ( 7.2, 7.3 Work in Pairs)

Page 54, 55 (7.4, 7.5 Work in Pairs) H.W - 7.4 (Making sentences)

Page 158, 159 (Vocabulary

Revision Chapter 7

ST

Experience 6 : The Missing Tenth Man

Tuesday 16/4/24 | Page 44 (6.1 Reading + 6.2 Work in Pairs)
Wednesday | 17/4/24 | Page 45, 46( Work in Pairs)

Thursday | 18/4/24 | Page 47 ( punctuation marks)

Sunday 21/4/24 | Page 48, 49 (Detail of Punctuation)
Monday 22/4/24 | Page 50 (Exercise of punctuation)
Tuesday 23/4/24 | 6.8 (Fill in the blanks)

Wednesday | 24/4/24 | Page 158 (Vocabulary)

Thursday | 25/4/23 | Revision Chapter 6

Experience 9:Politeness

Sunday | 28/4/23 Page 67,68,69 Reading, picture description

Monday | 29/4/23 Modal Auxiliaries and usage,Example
HW-10 sentences with modal verbs.

Tuesday | 30/4/23 Page 70, 160 word meaning(Explain-disobey)
HW-160(Beach-community)

Thursday | 2/5/24 Page 71 9.5, page 72 9.6 situation 1,2,3




HW-Situation 4,5

Sunday | 5/5/24 ST on vocabulary & modal verbs

Experience 10 The Boy under the tree

Monday 6/5/24 Page 75 picture description.10.2,10.3,10.4
HW-WORD MEANING 160/161 (RUSH OUT-RESUME)

Tuesday 7/5/24 Word meaning (RECOGNIZE-SUPPORTIVE)

wednesday | 8/5/24 Page 77,78 reading+fill in the blanks
HW-10.7 Q/A

Thursday | 9/5/24 C.W-10.8 situation (1-3)
HW-situation 4

Sunday 12/5/24 | Revision of the chapter

Revision
13/5/24 Experience 1,2,3
14/5/24 Experience 4,5
15/5/24 Experience 6,7
16/5/24 Experience 9,10
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